

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-3036 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 11/20/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 2/26/2019 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All Districts

A Resolution Of The Governing Authority Of DeKalb County, Georgia To The General Assembly To Amend O.C.G.A. § 36-62-5, Relating To The Appointment Of Members To The County Development

Authority By The County Governing Authority.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Resolution to Amend Development Authorities Law O C G A 36-62-5 (clean)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/26/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
2/12/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for withdrawal	Pass
2/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
1/22/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
1/22/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
1/8/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
1/8/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
12/11/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
11/27/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	